
ECRA 
El Camino Real Academy 
 

3713 Isleta Blvd. S.W. Albuquerque, New Mexico  87105 
505.314.2212 FAX 505.314.2216 

 

Governing Council Members: 
 
Jim Nessle:          Governing Council Chair/Audit Committee 
Phone:                 505-321-0478 
Email:                   jim.nessle@ecracharter.org 
Professional position: Business Owner 
 
Marsha Majors:    Council Member /Vice President/Finance Committee  
Phone:                  505-342-8955              
Email:                   marsha.majors@ecracharter.org 
Professional position:  President/CEO     
 
Gretchen Long:            Council Member/Secretary Treasurer/Audit Committee/Finance Committee  
Phone:                         505-620-5672 
Professional position:   Teacher 
Email:                          gretchen.long@ecracharter.org  
 
Vianey Veleta-Arambula: Council Member  
Phone:                 505‐712‐7538                         
Professional position:      Senior Accountant 
Email:                            vianey.veleta-arambula@ecracharter.org  
 
Vacant: Council Member  
Phone:              
Professional position:   
Email:                          
 
 
 

School Staff Members (non-voting): 
 
Christopher Villarreal:  Interim Executive Director 
School Phone:       505-314-2212    
Email:                    christopher.villarreal@ecracharter.org   
 
Mary Scofield:        Business Manager 
School Phone:       505-314-2212  
Email:                    busmgr@ecracharter.org  
 
Ian Johnson-Escudero:  Business Manager 
School Phone:       505-314-2212  
Email:                    ian.johnson-escudero@ecracharter.org  
 
Denise Brown:       Special Programs/Operations Manager  
School Phone:       505-314-2212 
Email:                    denise.brown@ecracharter.org 
                                

Additional Audit Committee Members: 
 
Angela Sandoval (community member):    asandoval@useaglefcu.org 
Karen Ocampo (parent): kd.ocampo1216@gmail.com 
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